	Currently Bill White
	Mayor

	
	Brown, Peter
	805 Rhode Place, Houston, TX 77019, (713) 528-0049

	
	Cupp, Charles Daniel
	P.O. Box 10711, Houston, TX 77206, dancuppusa@yahoo.com

	
	Locke, Gene
	P. O. Box 14093, Houston, TX 77221, (713) 807-0602, gene@genelocke.com

	
	Morales, Roy 
	2450 Louisiana, Suite 400-224, Houston, TX 77006, (713) 514-0159, info@roymorales.com 

	
	Parker, Annise 
	P.O. Box 66513, Houston, TX 77266, (713) 861-6464, annise@anniseparker.com 

	
	Ullrich, Luis
	301 Bennington St., Suite C, Houston, TX  77022, (832) 687-7161, ralphullrichplumbing@gmail.com

	
	Ulman, Amanda
	4800 W. 34th Street, Suite C57A, Houston, TX  77097, (713) 688-4919, swp.houston1@sbcglobal.net

	
	Council Members

	Currently Toni Lawrence
	DISTRICT A

	
	Downing, Jeff
	1407 Curtin, Houston, TX 77018, (713) 557-2625, jeff@downingforhouston.com

	
	Lewis, Lane
	1822 Nina Lee, Houston, TX 77018, (713) 898-1020, lanelewis@lanelewis.com

	
	Peck, Amy
	P.O. Box 218216, Houston, TX 77218, (832) 656-5467, amy@amypeck.org

	
	Rodriguez, Darrell
	11619 Shoshone, Houston, TX 77055, (713) 686-4696

	
	Schoellkopf, Bob
	6926 W. Little York Road, Houston, TX 77040-4810, (713) 466-8200, pschoellkopf@yahoo.com

	
	Stardig, Brenda
	10615 Brinwood Drive, Houston, TX 77043, (281) 726-1555, brenda@brendastardig.com

	
	Wathen, Alex
	10333 Northwest Freeway, Suite 503, Houston, TX 77092, (281) 999-9025, alexwathen@gmail.com

	
	DISTRICT B

	
	Bowden, Roger
	P.O. Box 15124, Houston, TX  77220, (281) 831-9851, roger@rogerfbowden.com

	Incumbent
	Johnson, Jarvis
	P.O. Box 130932, Houston, TX  77219, (832) 541-4908, jjohnsonleadingbyexample@yahoo.com

	
	DISTRICT C

	Incumbent
	Clutterbuck, Anne
	P.O. Box 41967, Houston, TX  77241, (281) 304-0083, anne@clutterbuckforcouncil.com

	
	Locke, Randolph
	P.O. Box 66062, Houston, TX  77266, (281) 832-6433, randylocke1@gmail.com

	
	DISTRICT D

	Incumbent
	Adams, Wanda
	P.O. Box 66541, Houston, TX  77266, (713) 729-6404, adamsforcitycouncil@yahoo.com 

	
	Jordan, Otis
	7663 S. Glenwillow, Missouri City, TX  77489, (281) 723-3700, otisjordan@sbcglobal.net 

	
	McKinzie, Larry
	P.O. Box 14087, Houston, TX  77221-4087, (713) 440-6887, campaign@larrymckinzie.com 

	
	DISTRICT E

	
	Garrison II, Phillip Wayne
	1442 Kingwood Drive, #260, Kingwood, TX  77339, (281) 358-0172, garrison@pwg-law.com

	Incumbent
	Sullivan, Mike
	1 Greenway Plaza, Suite 225, Houston, TX 77046, (713) 554-9202, mike@mikesullivancampaign.com

	Currently

M.J. Khan
	DISTRICT F

	
	Acquaro, Peter
	7403 Barberton Drive, Houston, TX 77036, (713) 772-8419, peteracquarof@gmail.com

	
	Chow, Joe 
	8312 Augustine, #A, Houston, TX 77036, (713) 320-8608
joechow_42@hotmail.com

	
	Cook, Lewis 
	P.O. Box 300321, Houston, TX 77230, (281) 468-1197
lewiscook@cook4council.com

	
	Hoang, Al 
	801 Congress St. #350, Houston, TX 77002, (281) 788-8486
alhoangfordistrictf@yahoo.com

	
	Kane, Robert
	8807 Grape Street, Houston, TX 77036, (281) 529-5263
robert@kanforcitycouncil.com

	
	Khan, Khalid
	P.O. Box 740831, Houston, TX 77279, (713) 478-1637
khan.khalid14@yahoo.com

	
	Laster, Mike
	P. O. Box 36521, Houston, TX  77236, (832) 444-8278, lasterfordistrictf@yahoo.com

	Currently Pam Holm
	DISTRICT G

	
	Handy, Dexter
	5160 San Felipe, Suite 320, Houston, TX 77056, (713) 862-1171, drhandy@aol.com

	
	Foulard, George
	P.O. Box 131487, Houston, TX 77219, (713) 229-0673, george@georgefoulard.com

	
	Pennington, Oliver
	P.O. Box 27931, Houston, TX 77227, (713) 972-0100, opennington@oliverpennington.com

	
	Sedita, Richard
	1511 Shannon Valley, Houston, TX 77077, (713) 824-5269, fsedita@gmail.com

	
	Worsham, Mills
	1415 Voss, #110-383, Houston, TX 77057-2611, (832) 405-3233, mills@millsworsham.com

	
	DISTRICT H

	Incumbent
	Gonzalez, Edward
	(713) 498-6969, edward.gonzalez@yahoo.com

	
	DISTRICT I

	Incumbent
	Rodriguez, James
	816 Ralfallen, Houston, TX 77008, (713) 861-2244, marisol@camposcommunications.com

	Currently Peter Brown
	AT LARGE POSITION 1

	
	Allsbrooks, Lonnie
	2631 White Oak Drive, Houston, TX 77009, (281) 745-4232, brookshouston123@yahoo.com

	
	Batteau, J. Brad
	3408 Delano St., Houston, TX 77004, (832) 283-5471, j.bbatteau@yahoo.com

	
	Costello, Stephen
	2211 McDuffie Street, Houston, TX 77019, (713) 783-7788, scostello@coseng.com

	
	Derr, Karen
	448 Columbia Street, Houston, TX 77007, (713) 862-1154, karen@karenderr.com

	
	Litt, Herman
	5043 Dumfries, Houston, TX 77096, (713) 723-1893, herman@hermanlitt.com

	
	Perkins, Kenneth
	9226 Lanewood, Houston, TX 77016, (832) 896-0037, perkinshoustoncitycouncilpos1@yahoo.com

	
	Rodriguez, Rick
	P.O. Box 1935, Houston, TX 77251, (832) 755-1212, rickrodriguez09@yahoo.com

	
	AT LARGE POSITION 2

	
	Burks, Jr., Andrew C.
	acbjr1@ampmtelephoneservice.com

	
	Griffin, Michael
	5327 Winding Way Drive, Houston, TX 77091, (713) 526-7711, mgriffin@kgriff.com

	Incumbent
	Lovell, Sue
	P.O. Box 667595, Houston, TX 77266, (713) 935-6050, sue@suelovell.com

	
	Shorter, Roslyn "Rozzy"
	P.O. Box 262222, Houston, TX 77207, (281) 924-7457, rozzy@roslynshorter.com

	
	AT LARGE POSITION 3

	Incumbent
	Noriega, Melissa 
	P.O. Box 230334, Houston, TX 77023, (281) 610-3985, (713) 921-1213, info@melissanoriega.com 

	Currently Ronald Green
	AT LARGE POSITION 4

	
	Bradford, C.O.
	P.O. Box 321309, Houston, TX 77221, (713) 882-0404, info@cobradford.com

	
	Freeman, Noel
	P.O. Box 66656, Houston, TX 77266, (713) 426-3651, info@noelfreeman.com

	
	Garmon, Curtis W.
	P.O. Box 874, Houston, TX 77336, (281) 352-4456, curtis@curtisgarmon.com

	
	AT LARGE POSITION 5

	
	Christie, Jack
	12421 Memorial Drive, Houston, TX 77024, (713) 467-5367, drjackchristie@yahoo.com

	
	Daniels, Davetta
	3314 Arbor, Houston, TX 77004, davettadaniels@sbcglobal.net

	Incumbent
	Jones, Jolanda "Jo"
	P.O. Box 88335, Houston, TX 77288, (713) 874-1111, JolandaJones@aol.com

	
	Obando, Carlos
	4001 Fannin Street, Suite 4630, Houston, TX 77004, (713) 874-7161, obandocampaign@gmail.com

	Currently Annise Parker
	City Controller

	
	Green, Ronald C.
	3401 Louisiana, Suite 250, Houston, TX  77002, (713) 978-7701, ronald@ronaldgreen.com

	
	Holm, Pam
	1210 W. Clay, #23, Houston, TX  77019, (713) 725-4333, PamHolm@PamHolm.com

	
	Khan, M.J.
	P.O. Box 742368, Houston, TX  77274-2368, (713) 320-2077, info@mjkhan.com


